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FinCH Team Members FinCH RA’s 

Pip Logan – CI 

Pip.logan@nottingham.ac.uk  

Katie Robinson 

Katie.robinson@nottingham.ac.uk  

Jane Horne   - TM 

Jane.horne@nottingham.ac.uk  

Sarah Gibson 

Sarah.gibson@ssotp.nhs.uk  

Erika Sims  - Norwich CTU 

Erika.sims@uea.ac.uk  

Judith Plank 

Judith.plank@nhct.nhs.uk  

Jo Williams – Norwich CTU 

Joanna.williams@uea.ac.uk  

Karen McCartney 

Karen.mccarney@nottingham.ac.uk  

Sarah Armstrong  

Sarah.armstrong@nottingham.ac.uk  

Donna Bell 

Donna.bell@northumbria-

healthcare.nhs.uk  

Allan Clark – Norwich CTU 

Allan.clark@uea.ac.uk  

Christine Hodgson 

Christine.hodgson@northumbria-

healthcare.nhs.uk  

Tracey Sach 

T.Sach@uea.ac.uk  

Sharon Simpson 

Sharon.simpson@solent.nhs.uk  

Paul Leighton 

Paul.leighton@nottingham.ac.uk  

Rebecca Darbyshire 

Rebecca.darbyshire@nhs.net  

John Gladman 

John.gladman@nottingham.ac.uk  

Sarah Baillon 

Sarah.baillon@leicspart.nhs.uk  

Simon Conroy 

Spc3@leicester.ac.uk  

Elisabetta Colucci 

e.colucci@uea.ac.uk  

Kate Robertson – Notts site PI 

k.robertson@nottingham.ac.uk  

 

Adam Gordon – Derby site PI 

Adam.gordon@nottingham.ac.uk  

Lesley Mahoney 

Lesley.maloney@nchc.nhs.uk  

Marie Ward – Nottm site PI 

Marie.ward6@nhs.net  

Angus Sturrock 

Roger-angus.sturrock@bdct.nhs.uk  

Chris Fox – Norwich site PI 

Chris.fox@uea.ac.uk  

  

Hari Subramaniam – Leicester site PI 

Hari.subramaniam@leicspart.nhs.uk  

Ana Barbosa 

a.barbosa@bradford.ac.uk  

Gail Mountain – Bradford site PI 

g.mountain@bradford.ac.uk  

Sophie Keogh 

Sophie.keogh@lpft.nhs.uk  

Jane Youde- Derby site PI 

Jane.youde@nhs.net  

Emma Hawkesford-Webb 

Emma.hawkesford-webb@lpft.nhs.uk  

Sharon Bond – PI Bradford 

Sharon.bond@bdct.nhs.uk  

Johanne Tomlinson 

Johanne.tomlinson@ssotp.nhs.uk  

Carol Duff – Lincoln site PI 

Carol.duff@lpft.nhs.uk  

Jo Taylor 

Taylor4@solent.nhs.uk  

Louise Jones – Northumbria site PI 

Louise.jones@northumbria-

healthcare.nhs.uk  

Wendy Neale 

Wendy.neale@nchc.nhs.uk  

Theresa Allen – Stafford/Stoke site PI 

Theresa.allen@ssotp.nhs.uk  

 

Emma McLoughlin – Solent site PI 

Emma.mcloughlin@solent.nhs.uk  

Sue Stirling 

s.stirling@uea.ac.uk  

Ann Marie Swart  - Norwich CTU 

a.swart@uea.ac.uk  

Janet Darby 

Janet.darby@nottingham.ac.uk  
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Maureen Godfrey –PPI 

Maurengodfrey47@gmail.com  

Debbie Graver 

Deborah.graver@uea.ac.uk  

Beryl Stockton – PPI 

 

Cecile Guillard 

c.guillard@uea.ac.uk  

Peter Riley – PPI 

 

Veronica Bion 

v.bion@uea.ac.uk  

Anthony Locke – PPI 

 

John Ford 

John.ford@uea.ac.uk  

Wynne Williams –Care Home manager 

 

Lisa Irvine 

l.irvine@uea.ac.uk  

Ruby  Jabber- PPI 

 

Gail Arnold 

Gail.arnold@nottingham.ac.uk  

FinCH Falls Leads Marie Cook 

Marie.cook@nottingham.ac.uk  

Ann Thomas 

Ann.thomas2@northumbris-

healthcare.nhs.uk  

TSC 

Cathy Brown 

Cathy.brown@lpft.nhs.uk  

Jonathon Mant 

Emma McLoughlin 

Emma.mcloughlin@solent.nhs.uk  

Julie Whitney 

Katherine Jones 

Katherine.jones@nottshc.nhs.uk  

Clare Ballinger 

Sarah Robinson 

Sarah.robinson@ssotp.nhs.uk  

Michael Dewy 

Stephanie Tuck 

Stephs1mail@yahoo.com  

DMEC 

Stephen Pugh 

Stephen.pugh@bdct.nhs.uk  

Claire Goodman  

Susan Briggs 

Susan.briggs1@nhs.net  

Catherine Sackley 

Tom Allison 

Tom.allison@leicspart.nhs.uk  

Ranjit Lal 

Hannah Needle 

hannah.needle@nhs.net  

Verity Hallam 
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